Jun 25 2024 (09:33) India Rail Info 1

Semra - Bagaha MEMU Special/05571 - MEMU - ECR
SRA/Semra to KPB/Kharpokhra

3h 15m - 101 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SRA |[Semra 14:45 0 | 0 42 |72 |ECR
2 |SGL |Sagaulijunction 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |1 9 51 ECR
3 |MJL |Majhowlia 15:15 16:00 45m |0 |1 22 (39 ECR
4 |BTH |Bettiah 16:15 16:30 15m [0 |1 32 |- 65 |ECR
5 |KUMB |Kumarbagh 16:33 16:40 7m [0 |1 41 - ECR
6 [CAI Chanpatia 16:43 16:45 2m (0 |1 49 |67 ECR
7 |SAHI |Sathi 16:53 16:55 2m |0 |1 58 |44 ECR
8 NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 17:10 17:20 10m (0 |1 69 |45 ECR
9 |CAMU |Chamua 17:30 17:32 2m |0 |1 76 (61 (93 [ECR
10 [HIR [Harinagar 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |1 84 |64 ECR
11 [BRU |[Bhairoganj 17:50 17:52 2m (0 |1 93 |64 ECR
12 |KPB |Kharpokhra 18:00 18:02 2m (0 |1 101 [16 |97 |ECR
13 |BUG |Bagaha 18:35 0 | 110 |- ECR

Jun 25 2024 (09:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



